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1 382 Vincent Wuylens 282 1/4 Final 1 349 Jan Hodge 259 1/2 Final
2 360 Louis Hendriks 281 2 303 Angie Brown 244 1/2 Final
3 310 Jeff Taylor 278 1/4 Final 3 312 Kimberley Oakley 238 1/2 Final
4 421 Luciano Casagrande 269 4 338 Else Skovgaard 233
5 396 Etienne Couvent 267 5 330 Bianca Völkl Brandt 230 1/2 Final
6 411 Jan de Bruin 258 1/4 Final 6 423 Marja van Dijk 223
7 355 Keith Hodge 254 1/4 Final 7 423 Marja van Dijk 222
8 355 Keith Hodge 253 1/4 Final 7 372 Petra Duplois 222 1/2 Final
8 414 Jurgen Preuss 253 1/4 Final 7 363 Martina Beckel 222 1/2 Final
10 305 Bruno Schmitt 248 10 353 Julie Johanssen 220
11 377 Rene Gooyers 247 10 372 Petra Duplois 220 1/2 Final

TURBO MEN
The top 3 Men from the turbo entries that fail to 

qualify through the regular list will qualify for ¼ 
Finals

TURBO WOMEN
The top 2 Ladies from the turbo entries that fail to qualify 

through the regular list will qualify for Semi Finals

11 377 Rene Gooyers 247 10 372 Petra Duplois 220 1/2 Final
12 366 Miroslav Chylo 246 12 339 Farida Pascoal-Blom 217 1/2 Final
13 401 Guus Cramer 245 1/4 Final 12 400 Gisela Insinger 217
13 323 Steven Jeeves 245 1/4 Final 14 314 Linda Pray 216
13 401 Guus Cramer 245 1/4 Final 14 313 Liliane Vintens 216 1/2 Final
13 320 Robert Bruce 245 1/4 Final 16 361 Marianne Verhoef 213
17 309 Jean-Philippe Rossire 244 16 314 Linda Pray 213
17 354 Kalle Gaiser 244 1/4 Final 18 361 Marian Verhoef-van St 210
17 432 Robert Vallons 244 18 342 Gabi Brandes 210
20 306 Douglas Sinclair 242 20 314 Linda Pray 209
21 399 Gino di Giorno 239 21 303 Angie Brown 206 1/2 Final
21 598 Gerrie de Graaf 239 22 342 Gabi Brandes 204
23 444 Arthur Dähn 238 1/4 Final 22 381 Uschi Diekhoff 204
24 373 Philippe van Vaerenbe 237 24 315 Lynne Walker 203
24 305 Bruno Schmitt 237 25 408 Inge Hazeleger 202
24 358 Les Grant 237 25 353 Julie Johanssen 202
27 430 Pieter de Bruijn 235 25 339 Farida Pascoal-Blom 202 1/2 Final
27 320 Robert Bruce 235 1/4 Final 28 313 Liliane Vintens 201 1/2 Final
29 302 Paul Gray 234 29 334 Daniele Guigon 200
29 316 Michael Pray 234 30 408 Inge Hazeleger 198
31 374 Pierre Prou 232 31 349 Jan Hodge 195 1/2 Final
32 373 Philippe van Vaerenbe 231 32 442 Wilma di Giorno-Buijs 19432 373 Philippe van Vaerenbe 231 32 442 Wilma di Giorno-Buijs 194



TURBO MEN
The top 3 Men from the turbo entries that fail to 

qualify through the regular list will qualify for ¼ 
Finals

TURBO WOMEN
The top 2 Ladies from the turbo entries that fail to qualify 

through the regular list will qualify for Semi Finals
32 341 Frank Stander 231 1/2 Final 33 417 Kirsten van der Kooij 193
34 444 Arthur Dahn 230 1/4 Final 33 385 Ada Middag 193
34 434 Ronald Chandra 230 35 338 Else skovgaard 192
36 375 Raimund Patterman 229 35 381 Uschi Diekhoff 192
36 323 Steven Jeeves 229 1/4 Final 37 313 Liliane Vintens 191 1/2 Final
36 324 Suren Johanssen 229 38 426 Paula Visser 189
36 427 Peter van den Oever 229 38 379 Ruth Stander 189
40 365 Mike Halliwell 228 40 315 Lynne Walker 188
41 300 Alan Kaddie 227 1/4 Final 40 379 Ruth Stander 188
41 301 Ivan Burian 227 42 417 Kirsten van der Kooij 187
41 348 Jack Smith 227 43 424 Maxxi Bartz 185
44 397 Frans Middag 226 44 334 Daniele Guigon 182
44 321 Steve Carnall 226 1/4 Final 45 429 Petra Westerhof 180
46 598 Gerrie de Graaf 225 46 328 Anne Yang 179
46 396 Etienne Couvent 225 47 328 Anna Yang 165
46 377 Rene Gooyers 225 #N/B46 377 Rene Gooyers 225 #N/B
49 336 Dominique De Nolf 224 #N/B
49 305 Bruno Schmitt 224 #N/B
51 317 Michel Ligier 223 #N/B
52 365 Mike Halliwell 222 #N/B
53 370 Paul Lamom 220 #N/B
53 438 Stephan Verheijen 220 #N/B
53 412 Jan de Jong 220 #N/B
53 376 Ralph Hughes 220 #N/B
57 371 Paul Newton 219 #N/B
57 427 Peter van den Oever 219 #N/B
59 324 Suren Johanssen 218 #N/B
59 348 Jack Smith 218 #N/B
59 329 Auke Broekhuizen 218 #N/B
59 364 Mick Ince 218 #N/B
63 301 Ivan Burian 217 #N/B
64 433 Ron van den Bogaard 216 #N/B
64 606 Jan Passies 216 #N/B
64 301 Ivan Burian 216 #N/B
67 383 Jelle IJlst 215 #N/B
67 302 Paul Gray 215 #N/B
67 440 Vincent Yamashita 215 #N/B



TURBO MEN
The top 3 Men from the turbo entries that fail to 

qualify through the regular list will qualify for ¼ 
Finals

TURBO WOMEN
The top 2 Ladies from the turbo entries that fail to qualify 

through the regular list will qualify for Semi Finals
70 395 Ehsan Alizade 214 #N/B
70 409 Jack Edelaar 214 #N/B
70 329 Auke Broekhuizen 214 #N/B
70 374 Pierre Prou 214 #N/B
70 358 Les Grant 214 #N/B
70 356 Ken Wray 214 #N/B
76 350 Jochen Diekhoff 213 #N/B
77 345 Greg Jerome 212 #N/B
77 364 Mick Ince 212 #N/B
77 368 Norbert Rondelez 212 #N/B
80 428 Peter van Koningshove 211 #N/B
80 369 Paul Cosgrove 211 1/4 Final #N/B
80 309 Jean-Philippe Rossire 211 #N/B
83 318 Paul Le Louarn 210 #N/B
83 412 Jan de Jong 210 #N/B
83 383 Jelle IJlst 210 #N/B83 383 Jelle IJlst 210 #N/B
86 316 Michael Pray 209 #N/B
86 302 Paul Gray 209 #N/B
86 352 John Skovgaard 209 #N/B
89 329 Auke Broekhuizen 208 #N/B
89 340 Frank Lindsay 208 #N/B
91 384 Thomas Buskowiak 206 #N/B
92 356 Ken Wray 205 #N/B
93 322 Steven Wright 204 #N/B
93 335 Dave Goodwin 204 #N/B
95 406 Herbert Thebelt 203 #N/B
95 436 Ruud Stauttener 203 #N/B
95 436 Ruud Stauttener 203 #N/B
98 360 Louis Hendriks 201 #N/B
98 431 Rob Gorter 201 #N/B
98 340 Frank Lindsay 201 #N/B

101 306 Douglas Sinclair 200 #N/B
102 445 Ben Wiekeraad 199 #N/B
102 371 Paul Newton 199 #N/B
104 306 Douglas Sinclair 198 #N/B
105 335 Dave Goodwin 197 #N/B
105 370 Paul Lamon 197 #N/B



TURBO MEN
The top 3 Men from the turbo entries that fail to 

qualify through the regular list will qualify for ¼ 
Finals

TURBO WOMEN
The top 2 Ladies from the turbo entries that fail to qualify 

through the regular list will qualify for Semi Finals
107 370 Paul Lamon 190 #N/B
107 345 Greg Jerome 190 #N/B
109 376 Ralph Hughes 188 #N/B
110 316 Michael Pray 185 #N/B
111 403 Henk Westerhof 182 #N/B
112 452 Roel Mol 179 #N/B
113 352 John Skovgaard 175 #N/B
114 318 Paul Le Louarn 163 #N/B


